Mason Moyers

"‘t San Diego Unified Senior Contract Specialist

SCHOOL DISTRICT Facilities Planning and Construction Department
P - 858-522-5853
mmoyersl@sandi.net

Audeo Charter School Whole Site Modernization Phase I

CC23-0297-39-A1-G1

Estimates per Sheila Younger Watkins

Anticipated BOE Award: January 28, 2025

Results of Proposal Variance
Best Value
(Does ngﬁ:i:lzlélilglrl‘oli\/s:r:zzg $21,500,000.00
[Contractor Name] -
Total Amount, Including the following:
Preliminary Tenant Improvements $ 23,883,458.14
Allowances $ 1,075,000.00
Contractor Contingency $ 588,785.52
Lease Payments $ 1,257,024.11
Interest Due on Lease Payments $ 13,659.34
$ 21,500,000.00 $ 26,817,927.11  24.73%

INTERNAL USE ONLY

Strategic Sourcing and Contracts, 2351 Cardinal Lane, Bldg. M, San Diego, CA 92123-3743 www.sandi.net

1/15/21



mailto:mmoyers1@sandi.net
mailto:mmoyers1@sandi.net

